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VENETO

Qualificazioni Attivita Reg.le/Prov.le

200 Dorso

Montebelluna, Domenica 19/01/2020 ore 15:00

Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

TON EMANUELE
VASSALINI GIACOMO
SINATRA GABRIELE
DI PIERI PIETRO
LASTELLA STEFANO
LUGATO ENRICO

DALLA LANA DAVID
CARLETTI ETTORE
STEVANATO GIOVANNI
GIROTTO ANDREA
CANONICO SAMUELE
VIVIAN THOMAS
ANZANELLO PIETRO

FELTRIN GABRIEL
GOEGAN ALBERTO
MORO LEONARDO
TORAZZA TOMMASO
BRIANTI ALEX

DELLA VENTURA SIMONE

DEI SVALDI GIACOMO
TURCO AARON

CESCHIN MARCO
SCANDIUZZI ALBERTO
CAVALLIN GABRIELE
ROSSI LORENZO
BANDIERA PIETRO
LAURENTI RICCARDO
KULLOLLI ALEX
DALLA LANA MATTEO

Serie

Anno
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RISULTATI

Societa

STILELIBERO SSD
STILELIBERO SSD
ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
STILELIBERO SSD
STILELIBERO SSD
STILELIBERO SSD

ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
STILELIBERO SSD
ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
STILELIBERO SSD
STILELIBERO SSD

STILELIBERO SSD

ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
RONCADENUOTO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
STILELIBERO SSD
STILELIBERO SSD
STILELIBERO SSD

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
STILELIBERO SSD
STILELIBERO SSD

Foglion. 1
19/01/2020

Tempo

03:18.3
03:26.9
03:35.3
03:35.8
03:36.2
04:05.5

03:18.9
03:22.9
03:30.9
03:37.7
03:44.0
03:58.0
04:11.2

03:23.0
03:26.6
03:28.7
03:33.2
03:39.6
03:44.3
03:54.3
04:04.1

02:42.3
02:55.8
03:03.0
03:08.9
03:11.1
03:15.0
03:15.1
03:17.6

Cat.: Esordienti B M

Pti

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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